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ANNUAL DISTRICT 101
CONFERENCE \|

MAY 17, 2025 | SAT
SYNOPSYS BLDG 1

EVENT SCHEDULE

Breakfast buffet & Sign-in

Conference Opening Ceremonies

District 101 Table Topics Speech Contest

Break

Keynote Address: Ethiture® - Where Ethics
and Culture Merge for Your Club’'s Personality
by Stephanie Angelo, EH5, AS

Break

Perspectives session: Game: Company
Culture by Stephanie Angelo, EHS5, AS

Luncheon Buffet

Panel Session 1: with Stephanie Angelo, EH5, AS

Break

Networking Session

Conference Adjourned

MAY 17-18, 2025

/:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
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ANNUAL DISTRICT 101
CONFERENCE \|

MAY 18, 2025 | SUN
SYNOPSYS BLDG 1
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Breakfast buffet & Sign-in 8:00 a.m.

Conference Opening Ceremonies & District 9:00 a.m.
Officer Installation

Keynote: Tell Your Story, Change Your World by 9:230 am.
Michael Nitaro, DTM, Past International President

Hall of Fame & Celebrations 10:30 a.m.
Luncheon Buffet 11:30 p.m.
District 101 International Speech Contest 12:30 p.m.
Result Announcement & Recognition 2:30 p.m.
Conference Adjourned 2:45 p.m.

MAY 17-18, 2025



