

ANNUAL DISTRICT 101 CONFERENCE



MAY 17, 2025 | SAT

SYNOPSYS BLDG 1

	Breakfast buffet & Sign-in	7:00 a.m.
	Conference Opening Ceremonies	8:00 a.m.
	District 101 Table Topics Speech Contest	8:30 a.m.
	Break	9:45 a.m.
	Keynote Address: Ethiture® - Where Ethics and Culture Merge for Your Club's Personality by Stephanie Angelo, EH5, AS	10:00 a.m.
	Break	11:00 a.m.
	Perspectives session: Game: Company Culture by Stephanie Angelo, EH5, AS	11:20 a.m.
	Luncheon Buffet	12:20 p.m.
	Panel Session 1: with Stephanie Angelo, EH5, AS	1:30 p.m.
	Break	2:30 p.m.
	Networking Session	2:45 p.m.
	Conference Adjourned	3:00 p.m.

ANNUAL DISTRICT 101 CONFERENCE



MAY 18, 2025 | SUN

SYNOPSYS BLDG 1

Breakfast buffet & Sign-in	8:00 a.m.
Conference Opening Ceremonies & District Officer Installation	9:00 a.m.
Keynote: Tell Your Story, Change Your World by Michael Nitaro, DTM, Past International President	
Hall of Fame & Celebrations	10:30 a.m.
Luncheon Buffet	11:30 p.m.
District 101 International Speech Contest	12:30 p.m.
Result Announcement & Recognition	2:30 p.m.
Conference Adjourned	2:45 p.m.